
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
28 

146 
37 

4 
410 

Name 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Alberto VITELLARO 
Francesco CORTESI 
Emanuele RAPAGLIA 
Gianluca RAVERA 

Class 
Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 

Total points 
47 
47 
38 
34 
20 

G1  
22 
25 
20 
18 

0 

G2  
25 
22 
18 
16 
20 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 01/02-07 
RTK 1000/NAKED 

Riepilogativa Challenge 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 


